.’E‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Commercial Ovens

Hobart - HEC201D : HEC201D

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Size:

Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):
Half-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:

Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy
Rate (kW):

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Input Rate (kW):

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2406727
Vulcan (A division of ITW Food Equipment Group)
Hobart
HEC201D
HEC201D
Convection
Electric
Half-size
60.5

5

0.98

76

5.4

2018-01-01
2018-11-12

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

HEC202D,HEC202D,

Captured On:
04/25/2025




